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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)

Country of origin

Pliers wrench, with push button, smooth gripping surface, adjustable parallel, for wrench sizes up

to 68 mm, length: 305 mm

1669350

1pc

1pc

BH3161
4067923217454
70299

22.22 g

DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type Universal tools

Product property Parallel gripper jaws
Adjustment to various wrench sizes

mirror-polished, matt chrome-plated surface

Dimensions
Length 305 mm
Wrench size 68 mm
Wrench size for mounting 68 mm
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-13.0 21040139
ETIM

ETIM 9.0 EC011919
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements Not applicable, No electrical and electronic equipment (EEE),
cannot be used in EEE

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.) No substance above 0.1 wt%
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