

1669350

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/ca/products/1669350

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.



Pliers wrench, with push button, smooth gripping surface, adjustable parallel, for wrench sizes up to 68 mm, length: 305 mm

Commercial data

Item number	1669350
Packing unit	1 pc
Minimum order quantity	1 pc
Product key	BH3161
GTIN	4067923217454
Weight per piece (including packing)	702.9 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	22.22 g
Country of origin	DE



1669350

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/ca/products/1669350

Technical data

Product properties

Product property Parallel gripper jaws Adjustment to various wrench sizes mirror-polished, matt chrome-plated surface	Product type	Universal tools
	Product property	Parallel gripper jaws
mirror-polished, matt chrome-plated surface		Adjustment to various wrench sizes
minor policinos, mais emenio piases cariado		mirror-polished, matt chrome-plated surface

Dimensions

Length	305 mm
Wrench size	68 mm
Wrench size for mounting	68 mm



1669350

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/ca/products/1669350

Classifications

ECLASS

	ECLASS-13.0	21040139
ΕT	TIM	
	ETIM 9.0	EC011919



1669350

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/ca/products/1669350

Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements	Not applicable, No electrical and electronic equipment (EEE), cannot be used in EEE
EU REACH SVHC	
	No substance above 0.1 wt%

Phoenix Contact 2025 © - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

PHOENIX CONTACT Ltd 8240 Parkhill Drive Milton, Ontario L9T 5V7 1-800-890-2820 cdinfo@phoenixcontact.ca